UNIVERSAL
POSITIONING BASE
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Universal
Positioning
Bases
WWW.SPEXSEATING.COM      SOLUTIONS@SPEXSEATING.COM 2
CUSHION
SPACER KIT
ISCHIAL CONTOUR CUSHION
SPACER KIT
HIP FLEXION CONTOUR
SPACER KIT
Select Base
1113-01-WWLL
Includes:
10mm spacer
20mm spacer
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Raises cushion for extra long leg lengths, or as a
base for attaching contouring support wedges.
1113-02-WWLL 1113-03-WWLL
Includes:
10mm spacer base
25mm front ischial ledge
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Helps to prevent posterior pelvic sliding.
Includes:
Base with 25mm high ischial ledge
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Helps to prevent posterior pelvic sliding.
 Allows for 10° Hip Flexion relief.
Select Size
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
14 SELECT
15
16
17
18
19
20
-1414
-1416
-1418
-1616
-1618 -1818
-1820-1620
-2018
-2020
BASE WIDTH - INCHES (WW)
BA
SE